Nortura

PROFF

Langegg 300g

-30 til -18°C / 3.0 kg

Ingredienser

Egg (98 %), salt, modifisert stivelse E1412, antioksidant E330.

Produktinformasjon

Opprinnelsesland
EPD NR
Varenummer
Materialnummer
GTIN

Vekt pkn
Oppbevaring

Total holdbarhet

-

Norge

1565670

376092

5000001659

7039611060922

3.0 kg

-30 til -18°C

540 dager



Lagerfering

Naeringsinnhold

Energi kJ

Energi kcal

Fett

Hvorav

- Mettet fett

- Enumettet fett
- Flerumettet fett
Karbohydrater
Hvorav

- Sukkerarter
Proteiner

Salt

Allergener

e Egg

Grossist

510.000 kJ

124.000 kcal

11.000 g

3.000 g

4.500 g

1.500 ¢

2.500 g

0.500 g

11.000 g

1.500 g



